
FINA/CNSG Diving World Series 2019

Montreal

April 26 - 28

Event 305

27 APR 2019 - 10:30

Women's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - femmes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B

Demi-Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.58.5 76.50 1 76.50 1  

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.0 73.60 2 150.10 1  

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.56.56.57.0 68.80 2 218.90 2 1.60

207C 3.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 74.25 2 293.15 2 8.95

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 76.80 1 369.95 1  

2 KIM Mi Rae PRK 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.08.0 63.00 5 63.00 5 13.50

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.09.08.59.0 81.60 1 144.60 2 5.50

207C 3.3 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.07.07.58.0 75.90 1 220.50 1  

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.57.58.0 81.60 1 302.10 1  

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.07.0 60.80 =5 362.90 2 7.05

3 del ANGEL PENICHE
Viviana

MEX 107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 60.00 6 60.00 6 16.50

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 70.40 4 130.40 5 19.70

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.55.5 62.70 3 193.10 3 27.40

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 6 250.70 3 51.40

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 67.20 =2 317.90 3 52.05

4 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

MEX 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 9.00

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 3 139.50 3 10.60

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.04.04.04.0 39.60 5 179.10 4 41.40

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 4 248.40 4 53.70

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =2 315.60 4 54.35

5 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 72.00 2 72.00 2 4.50

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 60.00 5 132.00 4 18.10

207C 3.3 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.51.01.51.5 14.85 6 146.85 6 73.65

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 3 218.85 5 83.25

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.07.0 60.80 =5 279.65 5 90.30

6 CHENG Eden GBR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 =3 67.50 =3 9.00

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.04.04.03.5 41.60 6 109.10 6 41.00

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.04.55.5 44.80 4 153.90 5 66.60

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.55.56.0 61.05 5 214.95 6 87.15

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.06.56.07.0 64.00 4 278.95 6 91.00

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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